08-15
0
8
www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
U
P System
s
Features

Dimension Unit: mm
UP Squared i12 Edge
Ordering Information
Packing List
•	UP Squared i12 Edge
Optional Accessories
PART NUMBER CPU CORE MEMORY STORAGE HEATSINK
UPS-EDGE-ADLPCR-A10-0864
Intel® Celeron® Processor
7305E
1P+4E 8GB 64GB FANLESS
UPS-EDGE-ADLPI3-A10-08128 Intel® Core™ i3-1220PE 4P+4E 8GB 128GB FANLESS
UPS-EDGE-ADLPI5-A10-08128 Intel® Core™ i5-1250PE 4P+8E 8GB 128GB FANLESS
UPS-EDGE-ADLPI5C-A10-16128 Intel® Core™ i5-1240P 4P+8E 16GB 128GB FANLESS
UPS-EDGE-ADLPI7-A10-16128 Intel® Core™ i7-1270PE 4P+8E 16GB 128GB FANLESS
UPS-EDGE-ADLPI7C-A10-16128 Intel® Core™ i7-1260P 4P+8E 16GB 128GB FANLESS
UPS-EDGE-RAPI3-A10-08128 Intel® Core™ i3-1320PE 4P+4E 8GB 128GB FANLESS
UPS-EDGE-RAPI5-A10-08128 Intel® Core™ i5-1340PE 4P+8E 8GB 128GB FANLESS
UPS-EDGE-RAPI7-A10-16128 Intel® Core™ i7-1370PE 4P+8E 16GB 128GB FANLESS
UPS-EDGE-RAPI7C-A10-16128 Intel® Core™ i7-1360P 4P+8E 16GB 128GB FANLESS
Part Number Description
1255X00088
(TF)AC/DC Adapter.100-240VAC.120W.12VDC/10A.W/O Lock.DC plug 2.1*5.5*12mm.FSP.FSP120-
AHAN3/9NA1206756